Schiitzenkreis Recklinghausen

Rundenwettkampf 2.Kreisklasse LG Auflage 2024 / 2025
2. Kreisklasse / LG Auflage

1 2 3 4 5 6 Gesamt Schnitt

1 SpSch BSV Waltrop 2 937,2 933 9454 0 0 0 2815,6  938,5
2 SpSch BSV Waltrop 3 932,2 940,6 939 0 0 0 2811,8 937,2
3 SpSch Horneburg-Datteln 2 928,4 925,9 938 0 0 0 2792,3 930,7
4 SV Natrop-Pelkum 3 918,6 908,6 917,4 0 0 0 27446  914,8
5 BSG Meckinghoven 7 898,7 920,8 913,8 0 0 0 2733,3 9111
6 SGi Erkenschwick 1 897,3 919,8 9159 0 0 0 2733 911,0
7 BSG Stuckenbusch-Hochlarmark Il 2 911,4 916,4 898,6 0 0 0 2726,4 908,8
8 BSG Bruch 1864 3 915,3 899,9 911 0 0 0 2726,2 908,7
9 SpSch Marl-Frentrop 2 918,5 905,2 899,8 0 0 0 2723,5 907,8
10 SpSch BSV Waltrop 4 912,2 910,6 893,8 0 0 0 2716,6  905,5
11 SpSch Brockenscheidt-Leveringhausen 1 909,5 896,5 907,8 0 0 0 2713,8 904,6
12 BSG Meckinghoven 5 905 900,6 905,9 0 0 0 2711,5 903,8
13 BSV Sportschiitzen Oberwiese 2 899,8 901,9 895,3 0 0 0 2697 899,0
14 BSG Stuckenbusch-Hochlarmark Il 3 8947 8956 904,5 0 0 0 2694,8 898,2
15 SpSch Marl-Frentrop 4 890,1 905,17 898,6 0 0 0 2693,8 897,9
16 ABSG Recklinghausen von 1387 2 893,8 899,6 899,3 0 0 0 2692,7 897,5
17 BSG Hochlarmark 1927 4 906 898,5 888,2 0 0 0 2692,7 897,5
18 BSG Meckinghoven 6 906,3 894 892,3 0 0 0 2692,6 897,5
19 BSG Datteln-Hagem 1 889,9 889,7 899,7 0 0 0 2679,3 8931
20 BSG Hochlar 1860 2 875,6 877 890,6 0 0 0 2643,2 881,0
21 BSG Hochlarmark 1927 3 843 871,1 873,6 0 0 0 2587,7 862,5
22 ABSG Recklinghausen von 1387 1 840,9 862,5 855,8 0 0 0 2559,2  853,0
1 2 3 4 5 6 Gesamt Schnitt

1 Groble,Kerstin SpSch BSV Waltrop e.V. 314,9 317,2 3143 0 0 0 946,4 315,4
2 Prein,Alexander SpSch BSV Waltrop e.V. 314,2 314,3 316,1 0 0 0 944.6 314,8
3 Lehnhardt,Dirk SpSch BSV Waltrop e.V. 311,6 312,3 3121 0 0 0 936 312,0
4 Meier,Heinz SpSch Horneburg-Datteln e.V. 313,4 309,7 312 0 0 0 935,1 311,7
5 Sherlock,Christian SpSch BSV Waltrop e.V. 311,1 308,8 314,3 0 0 0 934,2 311,4
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Diekmann,Dirk
List,Michael
Gertig,Herbert

Tschoepe,Klaus-Dieter

Seewald,Ralf
Keil,Thomas
Kamper,Jirgen
Moschny,Manfred
Austermann,Marcus
Barf3,Nicole
Andersen,Laura
Muller,Stephan
Krause,Holger
Kaiser,Wolfgang
Ehmer,Harry
Heber,Christian
Besser,Ronny
Belz,Manfred
Bittscheidt,Norbert
Wenzberger,Otmar
Bozkurt,Gokhan
Bobe, Thorsten
Wdéhring,Angela
Konopka jun.,Klaus
Kindermann,Joérg
Kibber,Dorothee
Pufahl,Jennifer
Muller,Bianca
Stelmaszyk,Jirgen
Lichte,Dorothea
Westhoff,Hans-Bernd
Franszczak,Michael
Frank,Gulnter
Cieholewski,Peter
Middeldorf,Bernd
Becker,Christian
Feldhoff,Andrea
Kihn,Oksana
Dordelmann,Martin
Koitzsch,Hermann

SpSch BSV Waltrop e.V.
SpSch Horneburg-Datteln e.V.
SpSch Horneburg-Datteln e.V.
SGi Erkenschwick e.V.

SpSch Horneburg-Datteln e.V.
SpSch BSV Waltrop e.V.

BSV Sportschiitzen Oberwiese
BSG Bruch e.V.

BSG Stuckenbusch-Hochlarmark e.V.
BSG Meckinghoven e.V.

SV Natrop-Pelkum

SV Natrop-Pelkum

BSG Meckinghoven e.V.
SpSch Marl-Frentrop e.V.

SpSch Brockenscheidt-Leveringhausen e.V.

SpSch BSV Waltrop e.V.

BSG Meckinghoven e.V.

BSG Hochlarmark e.V.

SV Natrop-Pelkum

BSG Stuckenbusch-Hochlarmark e.V.
SpSch BSV Waltrop e.V.

SpSch Marl-Frentrop e.V.

ABSG Recklinghausen von 1387 e.V.
BSG Stuckenbusch-Hochlarmark e.V.
BSG Meckinghoven e.V.

ABSG Recklinghausen von 1387 e.V.
SpSch BSV Waltrop e.V.

SV Natrop-Pelkum

SGi Erkenschwick e.V.

BSG Bruch e.V.

BSV Sportschitzen Oberwiese
SpSch Marl-Frentrop e.V.

SpSch Marl-Frentrop e.V.

SpSch Brockenscheidt-Leveringhausen e.V.

SpSch BSV Waltrop e.V.
SV Natrop-Pelkum

SGi Erkenschwick e.V.
BSG Meckinghoven e.V.
BSG Datteln-Hagem
SpSch BSV Waltrop e.V.

311,9
309,9
305,1
305,1
308,6
308,2
306,4
312
306,8
302,9
310,5
305,7
297,9
306,6
305,6
302,6
302,1
305,5
304,4
306,4
305,7
305,3
302,6
305,3
303,6
300,2
295,4
303,7
291,8
300,5
304,1
305,6
306,3
306,2
307,1
2959
300,4
303,8
298,9
302,5

309,9
308,7
310,3
311
310,1
303
309,56
304,4
307,4
309
305,5
304,8
309,2
305,1
304
309,3
303,5
304,5
302,3
305,8
301,5
304,8
302,7
300,6
304
304,8
305,2
300,8
306,7
300,8
300,7
304
296,1
296
301,56
300,1
302,1
298,1
304,6
299,8

312
312,6
313,4
311,5
308,2

315
309,8
308,5
308,4
310,1
305,2
306,6
309,7
305,1
307,1
303,7
308,3
303,3
305,6
299,7
303,2
2993
302,7
301,8
2997
301,5
305,5
301,3
305,9
303,1
2994
2943
300,4
300,2

293
305,1
298,5

299
2973
2971

[eNelNelNeNeNelNoNeNeNoNoNeNeoNoNoNeNoNoNolNeoNoNoNoleNeoNoNoleoNeNoNolNeoNeo ool Ne oMo Ne]

[eNelNelNoNeolNolNolNolNolNeolNololNolNeolNolNolNololNolololNeolNolNolNeolNolNolNolNololNolololNolololollolNolNo)

[eNelNelNelNeNolNoNeNoNoNoNeNoeNoNolNeNeoNoNoNeNoNoNoleoNoNoNo o NeoNoNoNeoNoNoNoNeNoNoNoNe]

933,8
931,2
928,8
927,6
926,9
926,2
9257
924.9
922,6
922
921,2
9171
916,8
916,8
916,7
915,6
913,9
913,3
912,3
911,9
910,4
909,4
908
907,7
907,3
906,5
906,1
905,8
904,4
904,4
904,2
903,9
902,8
902,4
901,6
901,1
901
900,9
900,8
899,4

311,2
310,4
309,6
309,2
308,9
308,7
308,5
308,3
307,5
307,3
307,0
305,7
305,6
305,6
305,5
305,2
304,6
304,4
304,1
303,9
303,4
303,1
302,6
302,5
302,4
302,1
302,0
301,9
301,4
301,4
301,4
301,3
300,9
300,8
300,5
300,3
300,3
300,3
300,2
299,8



46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

Erlebach,Michael
Wengelinski,Sabine
Schwickerath,Kai
Leimser,Maik
Dietze,Detlev
Dirksen,Christian
Sennekamp, Tim
Berner,Brigitte
Buttler,Jennifer
Herzog,Martina
Hesseler,Martin
Schulte Sasse,Ludger
Weidlich,Peter
Parpala,Marius
KofRmann,Andreas
Hundt,Manfred
Herzog jun.,Karl-Heinz
Donsbach,Julian
Niehues,Bernd
Berner,Jirgen
Gatzemeier,Ulrich
Miller,Klaus
Siss,Christian
Brombosch,Glinter
Schiinemann,Oliver
Prucha,Mike
Pichol,Wolfgang
Westhoff,Martina
Rennebaum,Horst
Vol3,Wolfgang
Focker,Theodor
Huber,Ingrid
Kriewen,Rudolf
Musielak-Scharf,Ursula
Kriewen,Nicole
Walgenbach,Andreas
Osthoff,Werner
Liebetanz,Gerd
Osthoff,Herbert
Lehnhardt,Anja
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Behler,Thomas
Zabel,Herbert
Middeldorf,Elmar
Prusener,Jlrgen
Globke,Reinhard
Hans,Rainer
Gerlach,Dirk
Bottcher,Markus
Herrmann,Ulrike
Durant,Oliver
Huber,Friedhelm
Stellmach,Olaf
Prazek,Dominik
Breidenstein,Erich
Stellmach,Ralf
Prazek,Dominik
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